Air -hydro booster
RUSH BOOSTER
Generates air pressure to hydraulic pressure.
The hydraulic system can be built with a simple pneumatic circuit.
H I R O TA K A  M F G .  C O . , LT D .
from a pneumatic source
Easily generate hydraulic pressure
The operation is easy and it is very economical.

              the Rush Booster should be 1.5 times or more.
              As a result, the model number of the Rush Booster will be "RB160-160-28".
　How to order
 5
12
16
25
28
 5 times
12 times
16 times
25 times
28 times
Symbol   Boosting ratio
ＲＢ １６０ - ３０ - ６５
Product name
 Rush Booster
Symbol　     Bore size
100
160
300
100 mm
160 mm
300 mm
Symbol  Amount of discharged oil
 30
 50
 80
100
160
 30 ㎤
 50 ㎤
 80 ㎤
100 ㎤
160 ㎤Example for the model number : RB160-30-65
Bore size : 160mm
Amount of discharged oil : 30 ㎤
Boosting ratio : 65 times
RUSH BOOSTER
●５
　Estimated amount of oil compression
Oil temperature　　　 20℃　　　　   40℃　　　　   60℃
β　　        6.8×10-5　　 7.7×10-5　　 8.6×10-5
 Ｖ１＝ Original volume (Inside volume of the cylinder and piping)
 β＝ Compression rate
　Ｐ ＝ Oil pressure (MPa)
 ΔＶ＝ Estimated amount of oil compression
ΔV ＝ 10βP V1
　Dimentions
RB100-  30-5
          100
          150
          200
          250
          300
RB100-  16-12
            50
          100
          130
          200
RB160-100-5
          150
          200
Model No.
Symbol Ａ　　 Ｃ　　 Ｄ　　  Ｉ　　  Ｍ
RB160-130-28
          160
          200
          250
          300
RB160-  30-65
            50
            80